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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Isabe lla  Cantu211
Iron C ross

9.700 9.850 9.7509.700 39.000
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

S ophia  Boudra395
Acrosports

9.100 9.675 9.4509.825 38.050
7T 4T 1 5 2 

2 

Adda lyn Ke lly383
Acrosports

9.325 9.750 9.0009.750 37.825
4 2 4 14 3 

3 

Ha iley Durst428
Above The Bar

9.350 9.700 9.4759.250 37.775
3 3 12T 4 4 

4 

M ar itza  M artinez554
TAAG

8.950 9.675 9.4259.375 37.425
12 4T 9T 6 5 

5 

Em ily A costa379
Acrosports

8.975 9.475 9.1259.800 37.375
11 9 2T 11 6 

6 

O livia  Conne ll308
Discover

9.100 9.625 9.6508.950 37.325
7T 6T 17 2 7 

7 

Kar itza  A ve la r161
Pearland Elite

9.250 9.550 8.9009.450 37.150
5 8 8 15 8 

8 

Elise  He ffe rnan381
Acrosports

9.550 9.025 9.3259.200 37.100
2 15 15 8T 9 

9 

Kenda ll O 'Grady307
Discover

8.750 9.050 9.6259.600 37.025
14 13T 7 3 10 

10 

Colleen Gw inn205
Iron C ross

8.850 8.825 9.4009.800 36.875
13 16 2T 7 11 

11 

Lauren Bonnecaze425
Above The Bar

9.100 9.350 9.3258.700 36.475
7T 10 18 8T 12 

12 

Kaylie  Isedore549
TAAG

8.250 9.625 9.0259.300 36.200
17T 6T 11 13 13 

13 

O livia  Casas382
Acrosports

8.600 9.050 8.7009.375 35.725
15 13T 9T 16T 14 

14 

Caro line  Feng327
Champion A cademy

8.250 9.150 8.5759.675 35.650
17T 11 6 19 15 

15 

Juniya  Robinson378
Acrosports

9.000 9.125 9.3258.100 35.550
10 12 20 8T 16 

16 

Jaci M etz162
Pearland Elite

8.350 8.750 9.1009.150 35.350
16 18 16 12 17 

17 

Ade line  Caudle562
Acrosports

9.175 7.675 8.7009.250 34.800
6 20 12T 16T 18 

18 

A lexandra  Angue ira -Co lom330
Champion A cademy

7.900 8.775 8.7009.250 34.625
20 17 12T 16T 19 

19 

Lily W arner550
TAAG

8.200 8.725 8.2258.450 33.600
19 19 19 20 20 

20 
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